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High Schools
Name Team Time Pace
Matthew Kearney Austin Westlake 15:42.6  5:02/M
Andrew Tuma Lewisville The Colony 15:56.5  5:06/M
Matthew Arndorfer Prince of Peace 16:01.1 5:08/M


http://www.mychiptime.com/index.php
http://www.mychiptime.com/outbound_ad.php?i=20
http://www.mychiptime.com/index.php
http://www.mychiptime.com/calendar.php
http://www.mychiptime.com/contact.php
http://www.mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=9323
http://www.runfarusa.com/
http://www.mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=9463#%20%201
http://www.mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=9463#%20%202
http://www.mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=9463#Top

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

10

11

12

13

(<9)

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

1207

835

1165

862

1402

1289

1439

1203

1154

1206

1175

1216

1095

1029

942

1150

1089

1178

1143

951

Eric Villagrana

Sergio Armendariz

Grant Tiff

Connor Garvey

Haftu Knight

Sam Rizzo

Derek Espinoza

Celso Ramirez

Noah Landguth

Raul Sanchez

Lavonte Williams

Sam Vincent

Xavier Wolf

Iran Aguirre

Josh Akin

Hunter Joiner

Connor Cooke

Clayton Cassner

Ryan Brands

Nick Wynne

Mesquite

Dallas Adamson

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Jesuit

Tyler Lee

Prosper

Waxahachie

Mesquite

Lucas Lovejoy

Mesquite

Lufkin

Ovilla Christian

Klein Collins

Irving MacArthur

Frisco Liberty

Lucas Lovejoy

Klein Collins

Mansfield Lake Ridge

Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Liberty

16:01.8

16:15.1

16:18.2

16:19.4

16:20.5

16:20.6

16:21.7

16:30.4

16:41.9

16:43.4

16:43.8

16:55.1

16:55.6

16:56.8

16:58.8

16:59.7

17:00.4

17:05.4

17:07.0

17:08.1

5:08/M

5:13/M

5:13/M

5:14/M

5:14/M

5:14/M

5:14/M

5:17/M

5:21/M

5:21/M

5:21/M

5:25/M

5:25/M

5:26/M

5:26/M

5:27/M

5:27/M

5:29/M

5:29/M

5:29/M
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1163

1080

1157

1389

1149

943

1167

917

857

1171

1472

1067

1205

1396

1044

814

1393

822

813

974

1126

Ryan Spruell

Zach Dungan

Jacob Myers

Shafen Borah

Cole Hinton

David Buss

Will Wise

Jaysen Shiner

Miles Burrow

Christian Guerrero

Wesley Massey

Jonathan Ruiz

Roberto Roque

lan Estrada

Carter Franco

Lazar llic

Isaiah Davison

Jacob Slaughter

Sam Hewitt

Jose Chombo

Michael Bullington

Lucas Lovejoy

Killeen Harker Heights

Lucas Lovejoy

Tyler Lee

Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Liberty

Lucas Lovejoy

Forney

Dallas Jesuit

Lufkin

Wylie East

Irving Nimitz

Mesquite

Tyler Lee

Irving Nimitz

Austin Westlake

Tyler Lee

Austin Westlake

Austin Westlake

Gainsville HS

Lewisville The Colony

17:10.6

17:14.7

17:17.2

17:17.2

17:19.4

17:20.0

17:20.0

17:20.7

17:21.4

17:23.0

17:25.0

17:25.9

17:27.0

17:27.9

17:28.4

17:30.0

17:31.1

17:32.7

17:37.4

17:39.3

17:39.4

5:30/M

5:31/M

5:32/M

5:32/M

5:33/M

5:33/M

5:33/M

5:33/M

5:34/M

5:34/M

5:35/M

5:35/M

5:36/M

5:36/M

5:36/M

5:37/M

5:37/M

5:37/M

5:39/M

5:39/M

5:39/M
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935

811

1147

1090

863

1159

1185

1153

1065

843

856

1474

1164

1146

874

812

1127

1124

1434

940

1094

Niles Obar

Elliot Flores

Nathan Hartter

Battle Elijah

John Garvey

Brett Pedersen

Austin Cuevas

Colin Jones

Jaime Rocha

Gabino Garcia

Ethan Brownlee

Andrew Spiegel

Christian Sutter

William Godfrey

Zach Ovenshire

Jp Hefner

Kevin Carrion

Devarece Babcock

Kirby Chandler

Colin Whitaker

Frisco Independence

Austin Westlake

Lucas Lovejoy

Klein Collins

Dallas Jesuit

Lucas Lovejoy

Mesquite

Lucas Lovejoy

Irving Nimitz

Dallas Adamson

Dallas Jesuit

Wylie East

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Jesuit

Austin Westlake

Lewisville The Colony

Lewisville The Colony

Waxahachie

Frisco Independence

17:40.2

17:41.2

17:43.1

17:43.7

17:43.9

17:44.5

17:45.6

17:47.3

17:47.6

17:50.6

17:51.3

17:51.5

17:51.8

17:53.4

18:00.8

18:02.2

18:03.0

18:04.1

18:05.9

18:06.6

18:07.7

5:40/M

5:40/M

5:41/M

5:41/M

5:41/M

5:41/M

5:41/M

5:42/M

5:42/M

5:43/M

5:43/M

5:43/M

5:43/M

5:44/M

5:46/M

5:47/M

5:47/M

5:47/M

5:48/M

5:48/M

5:48/M
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1470

1169

839

1397

1471

1291

1032

932

837

1092

1452

1158

1084

1441

1093

868

1475

807

1286

1091

Aaron Trevino

Josh Jaynes

Demonte Coleman

Abraham Cruz

Allan Evans

Julian Lynch

Ryan Shirley

Logan Lewis

Isaac Moralez

Eduardo Baez

Bradley Narvaez

Tristan Vien

Michael Obrien

Matthew Mataska

Brandon Gilliand

Luis Quiroz

Joey Lorocco

Brandon Spiegel

Aidan Buck

Jordan Mossinger

Kael Kirk

Klein Collins

Wylie East

Lufkin

Dallas Adamson

Tyler Lee

Wylie East

Prosper

Irving MacArthur

Frisco Independence

Dallas Adamson

Klein Collins

Waxahachie

Lucas Lovejoy

Killeen Harker Heights

Waxahachie

Klein Collins

Dallas Jesuit

Wylie East

Austin Westlake

Prosper

Klein Collins

18:10.0

18:10.1

18:10.2

18:10.2

18:10.4

18:11.3

18:11.8

18:12.5

18:13.0

18:14.7

18:17.3

18:17.8

18:17.9

18:19.8

18:20.0

18:20.3

18:20.4

18:21.1

18:22.1

18:22.1

5:49/M

5:49/M

5:49/M

5:49/M

5:49/M

5:50/M

5:50/M

5:50/M

5:50/M

5:51/M

5:52/M

5:52/M
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5:53/M
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5:53/M
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1166

1199

1138

877

1148

1174

866

1304

1168

933

961

1188

1172

852

1079

1394

Preston Tiff

Luis Manqueros

Andrew Tkacs

Cameron Schutze

Brent Hendrix

Oscar Solis

Elliot Ingram

Francisco Andrade

Gage Calhoun

Nick Musil

Rohit Gattamaraju

Joel Fane

Jose Perez

Christopher Ochoa

Zachary Rodriguez

Name

Salvador Vargas

Tanner Casey

Alexis Dominguez

Trevor Doke

Lucas Lovejoy

Mesquite

Lewisville The Colony

Dallas Jesuit

Lucas Lovejoy

Lufkin

Dallas Jesuit

Red Oak

Lufkin

Frisco Independence

Frisco Lone Star

Mesquite

Lufkin

Dallas Adamson

Forney

Team

Dallas Adamson

Killeen Harker Heights

Dallas Adamson

Tyler Lee

18:22.3

18:22.4

18:22.7

18:23.3

18:23.5

18:24.1

18:25.4

18:26.5

18:27.8

18:28.5

18:29.9

18:30.1

18:31.5

18:32.4

18:34.2

=1
3
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18:35.6

18:36.1

18:37.9

18:38.9

5:53/M

5:53/M

5:53/M

5:54/M

5:54/M

5:54/M

5:54/M

5:54/M

5:55/M

5:55/M

5:55/M

5:56/M

5:56/M

5:56/M

5:57/M

Pace

5:57/M

5:58/M

5:58/M

5:58/M
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1170

860

1403

1061

1125

1284

1088

1282

1281

1137

821

939

1030

1469

1278

1391

1308

949

1410

1316

871

Bryce Golden

Sullivan Curry

David McCook

Alberto Pena

Zak Bohnsack

Justin McCoy

Joel Sauceda

Nicolas Guerrero

Zach Giriffin

Joe Soto

Deigo Rivera

Mathew Sowell

Jesus Delgado

Matthew Acuna

Carter Derebery

Cesar Correa

Guillermo Flores

Nikhil Sridharan

Tye Valdez

Tyler Howard

Max Murray

Lufkin

Dallas Jesuit

Tyler Lee

Irving Nimitz

Lewisville The Colony

Prosper

Killeen Harker Heights

Prosper

Prosper

Lewisville The Colony

Austin Westlake

Frisco Independence

Irving MacArthur

Wylie East

Prosper

Tyler Lee

Red Oak

Frisco Liberty

Tyler Lee

Red Oak

Dallas Jesuit

18:39.2

18:40.1

18:41.0

18:41.9

18:42.6

18:46.3

18:47.8

18:48.3

18:49.2

18:50.2

18:51.9

18:52.8

18:53.7

18:55.1

18:55.8

18:58.6

18:59.2

18:59.5

19:01.3

19:02.7

19:03.9

5:59/M

5:59/M

5:59/M

5:59/M

6:00/M

6:01/M

6:01/M

6:02/M

6:02/M

6:02/M

6:03/M

6:03/M

6:03/M

6:04/M

6:04/M

6:05/M

6:05/M

6:05/M

6:06/M

6:06/M

6:06/M
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1276

1035

1447

1177

1048

1085

984

1285

1038

1179

963

878

1081

1176

1283

960

906

913

1322

957

Cameron Causey

Leo Olmos

Paschal Miller

Roland Brookby

Otzidi Hernandez

Ronnie Ramthum

Philip Stogner

Leroy McGee

Daniel Caldera

Kagan Crawford

Christian Heuchert

Phillip Spamer

Gabriel Ford

John Beaman

Mason King

Revant Gattamaraju

Sam Clark

Griffin Maharrey

Anthony Rodriguez

Michael Connett

Prosper

Irving MacArthur

Waxahachie

Mansfield Lake Ridge

Irving Nimitz

Killeen Harker Heights

Gainsville HS

Prosper

Irving Nimitz

Mansfield Lake Ridge

Frisco Lone Star

Dallas Jesuit

Killeen Harker Heights

Mansfield Lake Ridge

Prosper

Frisco Lone Star

Forney

Forney

Red Oak

Frisco Lone Star

19:04.3

19:05.3

19:07.3

19:11.1

19:11.1

19:12.4

19:15.1

19:15.2

19:18.2

19:21.8

19:22.6

19:24.7

19:26.7

19:26.9

19:27.5

19:28.7

19:29.1

19:30.2

19:30.5

19:33.7

6:07/M

6:07/M

6:08/M

6:09/M

6:09/M

6:09/M

6:10/M

6:10/M

6:11/M

6:12/M

6:12/M

6:13/M

6:14/M

6:14/M

6:14/M

6:14/M

6:15/M

6:15/M

6:15/M

6:16/M
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148

149

150
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152

153
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136
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138
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948

1288

1049

945

1404

1305

924

1087

988

1031

1182

1173

911

1317

1399

1398

922

1411

1440

973

1387

Kirk Niekamp

Scott Owens

Rodrigo Hernandez

Josh Garms

Peter Neal

Ronaldo Artega

Will Corrigan

Marciel Reyes

Nick Welch

Cristian Henriquez

Zion Smith

Joshua Rivas

Josiah Justice

Domanik Ibanez

Jack Gibson

Rob Garrity

Steven Armendariz

Carlos Villapudua

Tyler Galbraith

Dalton Chancellor

Asim Ashraf

Frisco Liberty

Prosper

Irving Nimitz

Frisco Liberty

Tyler Lee

Red Oak

Frisco Independence

Killeen Harker Heights

Gainsville HS

Irving MacArthur

Mansfield Lake Ridge

Lufkin

Forney

Red Oak

Tyler Lee

Tyler Lee

Frisco Independence

Tyler Lee

Waxahachie

Gainsville HS

Tyler Lee

19:34.9

19:36.6

19:38.1

19:42.1

19:43.8

19:45.8

19:48.2

19:48.7

19:49.4

19:49.5

19:51.8

19:565.9

19:58.2

19:58.3

20:04.0

20:04.1

20:07.5

20:08.5

20:09.0

20:09.2

20:17.3

6:16/M

6:17/M

6:18/M

6:19/M

6:19/M

6:20/M

6:21/M

6:21/M

6:21/M

6:21/M

6:22/M

6:23/M

6:24/M

6:24/M

6:26/M

6:26/M

6:27/M

6:27/M

6:28/M

6:28/M

6:30/M
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177
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139
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904

1083

1473

1444

1405

986

983

958

970

1086

1181

920

1409

976

1059

1408

964

1180

959

950

Nathan Beckstead

Quinton Jensen

Isehaq Mawi

Gunnar Jendrzey

Jagger Onstott

Allen Villapanda

Nathan Smith

Greg Fuller

Andrew Torres

Andres Reyes

Nathan Tran

Nathan Weed

Trestan Valdez

Eliam Gonzalez

Antony Morales

Andrew Thompkins

Brent Hudson

Jacob James

Jason Gaffney

Jeff Strack

Forney

Killeen Harker Heights

Wylie East

Waxahachie

Tyler Lee

Gainsville HS

Gainsville HS

Frisco Lone Star

Frisco Lone Star

Killeen Harker Heights

Mansfield Lake Ridge

Forney

Tyler Lee

Gainsville HS

Irving Nimitz

Tyler Lee

Frisco Lone Star

Mansfield Lake Ridge

Frisco Lone Star

Frisco Liberty

20:19.1

20:33.7

20:36.9

20:47.7

20:49.1

20:54.5

20:56.8

21:06.3

21:16.9

21:17.3

21:20.0

21:24.6

21:26.3

21:41.9

21:48.2

21:50.0

21:52.3

21:57.3

22:05.1

22:10.3

6:31/M

6:35/M

6:36/M

6:40/M

6:40/M

6:42/M

6:43/M

6:46/M

6:49/M

6:49/M

6:50/M

6:52/M

6:52/M

6:57/M

6:59/M

7:00/M

7:01/M

7:02/M

7:05/M

7:06/M
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Top
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944

1390

955

1406

1407

946

1395

1400

1261

Mathias Caspersen

Brock Cargile

Sam Caldwell

Alek Rives

Kurt Swisher

Ben Hasan

Gavin Duncan

Matt Gomez

Jayden Schrank

Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Liberty

Tyler Lee

Frisco Lone Star

Tyler Lee

Tyler Lee

Frisco Liberty

Tyler Lee

Tyler Lee

Priddy

HS DIV I BOYS

High Schools

Finish Position - 1

Final Team Results - Men

Team Score (places): 75 Team Score (times):

&

1165

1154

1150

1143

1163

Grant Tiff

Noah Landguth

Hunter Joiner

Ryan Brands

Ryan Spruell

1:24:17.6

()}

11

17

20

22

33

53

75

22111 7:07M
22:23.2  7:10M
22:30.3  7:13/M
22:426  7A17/M
23:28.2  7:31/M
23:459  7:37/M
24:30.4  7:51/M
24:354  7:53/M
26:44.7  8:34/M
Ave Time:16:51.5
Time Cum Time
Time Back
16:18.2 16:18.2 0:00.0
16:41.9 33:00.2 0:23.7
16:59.7 49:59.9 0:41.4
17:07.0  1:07:06.9 0:48.7
17:10.6  1:24:17.6 0:52.3
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Highlight


10

1

12

13

14

15

16

Team - Mesquite
Team Score (places):

104

1157

1149

1167

1147

1159

1153

1164

1146

1158

1166

1148

-
o T

1207

1203

Jacob Myers

Cole Hinton

Will Wise

Nathan Hartter

Brett Pedersen

Colin Jones

Christian Sutter

William Godfrey

Michael Obrien

Preston Tiff

Brent Hendrix

Eric Villagrana

Celso Ramirez

(24)

(26)

More
Than 7

More
Than7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

(99)

(125)

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times):

1:24:28.5

w

10

17:17.2 1:41:34.8 0:58.9
17:19.4 1:58:54.3 1:01.2
17:20.0 2:16:14.3 1:01.7
17:43.1 2:33:57.5 1:24.9
17:44.5 2:51:42.0 1:26.2
17:47.3 3:09:29.4 1:29.0
17:51.8 3:27:21.2 1:33.5
17:53.4 3:45:14.7 1:35.1
18:17.8 4:03:32.5 1:59.5
18:22.3 4:21:54.8 2:04.0
18:23.5 4:40:18.4 2:05.2
Ave Time:16:53.7

Time Cum Time

Time Back
16:01.8 16:01.8 0:00.0
16:30.4 32:32.3 0:28.5



3 1206
4 1205
5 1185
6 1199
7 1188

Raul Sanchez

Roberto Roque

Austin Cuevas

Luis Manqueros

Joel Fane

Team - Austin Westlake

Team Score (places):

157
Bib
No
1 816
2 814
3 822
4 813
5 811
6 812
7 807
8 821

Matthew Kearney

Lazar llic

Jacob Slaughter

Sam Hewitt

Elliot Flores

Jp Hefner

Aidan Buck

Deigo Rivera

Team - Tyler Lee

Team Score (places):

164

12

33

46

(77)

(85)

25

58

104

(181)

(266)

Finish Position - 3

Team Score (times):

1:26:04.1

36

38

39

43

(52)

(74)

More
Than 7

37

75

114

157

(209)

(283)

Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times):

1:26:47.1

16:43.4 49:15.8 0:41.5
17:27.0  1:06:42.8 1:25.1
17:456  1:24:28.5 1:43.8
18:22.4  1:42:51.0 2:20.5
18:30.1  2:01:21.1 2:28.2
Ave Time:17:12.8
Time Cum Time
Time Back
15:42.6 15:42.6 0:00.0
17:30.0 33:12.7 1:47.4
17:32.7 50:45.4 1:50.0
17:37.4  1:08:22.8 1:54.8
17:41.2  1:26:04.1 1:58.5
18:02.2  1:44:06.3 2:19.5
18:21.1  2:02:27.4 2:38.5
18:51.9  2:21:194 3:09.2
Ave Time:17:21.4

=
3
©




10

1

12

13

14

15

16

-
o T

1402

1389

1396

1393

1397

1394

1403

1391

1410

1404

1399

1398

1411

1387

1405

1409

Haftu Knight

Shafen Borah

lan Estrada

Isaiah Davison

Allan Evans

Trevor Doke

David McCook

Cesar Correa

Tye Valdez

Peter Neal

Jack Gibson

Rob Garrity

Carlos Villapudua

Asim Ashraf

Jagger Onstott

Trestan Valdez

~

25

34

37

61

(92)

(94)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

3
>
o
o

32

66

103

164

(256)

(350)

16:20.5

17:17.2

17:27.9

17:31.1

18:10.2

18:38.9

18:41.0

18:58.6

19:01.3

19:43.8

20:04.0

20:04.1

20:08.5

20:17.3

20:49.1

21:26.3

(@]
c
3

=
3
o

16:20.5

33:37.8

51:05.7

1:08:36.8

1:26:47.1

1:45:26.1

2:04:07 1

2:23:05.7

2:42:07.0

3:01:50.9

3:21:54.9

3:41:59.1

4:02:07.6

4:22:25.0

4:43:14.1

5:04:40.5

1:07.4

1:10.5

1:49.7

2:18.4

2:20.5

2:38.0

2:40.8

3:23.3

3:43.4

3:43.6

3:47.9

3:56.8

4:28.5

5:05.8



17 1408  Andrew Thompkins More 21:50.0 5:26:30.5 5:29.5

Than 7
18 1390 Brock Cargile More 22:23.2 5:48:53.8 6:02.6
Than 7
19 1406 Alek Rives More 22:42.6 6:11:36.4 6:22.1
Than 7
20 1407 Kurt Swisher More 23:28.2 6:35:04.7 7:07.7
Than 7
21 1395 Gavin Duncan More 24:30.4 6:59:35.1 8:09.9
Than 7
22 1400 Matt Gomez More 24:35.4 7:24:10.6 8:14.8
Than 7
Team - Dallas Jesuit Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:17:27.4
180 1:27:17.0
Bib Name O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 862  Connor Garvey 6 6 16:19.4 16:19.4 0:00.0
2 857  Miles Burrow 29 35 17:21.4 33:40.9 1:01.9
3 863  John Garvey 45 80 17:43.9 51:24.8 1:24.4
4 856  Ethan Brownlee 49 129 17:51.3 1:09:16.1 1:31.8
5 874  Zach Ovenshire 51 180 18:00.8 1:27:17.0 1:41.3
6 868  Joey Lorocco (72) (252) 18:20.3 1:45:37.3 2:00.8
7 877  Cameron Schutze (79) (331) 18:23.3  2:04:00.6 2:03.8
8 866  Elliot Ingram More 18:25.4  2:22:26.1 2:06.0

Than 7



9 860

10 871

11 878

Team - Klein Collins
Team Score (places):

200

Bib

No
11095
2 1089
3 1090
4 1094
5 1092
6 1093
7 1001

Team - Lewisville The Colony
Team Score (places):

228
Bib
No
1 1139
2 1126

Sullivan Curry

Max Murray

Phillip Spamer

Xavier Wolf

Connor Cooke

Battle Elijah

Aaron Trevino

Bradley Narvaez

Luis Quiroz

Kael Kirk

Andrew Tuma

Michael Bullington

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

Finish Position - 6

Team Score (times):

1:28:02.3

18

44

57

67

(71)

(76)

1:28:05.8

N

41

32

76

133

200

271)

(347)

Team Score (times):

43

Finish Position - 7

18:40.1  2:41:06.2 2:20.7
19:03.9  3:00:10.2 2:44 4
19:247  3:19:34.9 3:05.2
Ave Time:17:36.4
Time Cum Time
Time Back
16:55.6 16:55.6 0:00.0
17:00.4 33:56.1 0:04.8
17:43.7 51:39.8 0:48.1
18:07.7  1:09:47.5 1:12.0
18:14.7  1:28:02.3 1:19.0
18:20.0 1:46:22.3 1:24.4
18:22.1  2:04:44.5 1:26.5
Ave Time:17:37.1
Time Cum Time
Time Back
15:56.5 15:56.5 0:00.0
17:39.4 33:35.9 1:42.8



1127

1124

1138

1125

1137

Kevin Carrion

Devarece Babcock

Andrew Tkacs

Zak Bohnsack

Joe Soto

Team - Lufkin

Team Score (places):

264

Team - Dallas Adamson
Team Score (places):

265

52
o T

1175

1171

1169

1174

1168

1172

1170

1173

Lavonte Williams

Christian Guerrero

Demonte Coleman

Oscar Solis

Gage Calhoun

Jose Perez

Bryce Golden

Joshua Rivas

53

54

78

(96)

(101)

96

150

228

(324)

(425)

Finish Position - 8

Team Score (times):

1:29:09.0

30

59

80

82

(86)

(93)

More
Than 7

43

102

182

264

(350)

(443)

Finish Position - 9

Team Score (times):

1:29:01.5

18:03.0 51:38.9 2:06.5
18:04.1 1:09:43.0 2:07.6
18:22.7  1:28:05.8 2:26.2
18:42.6  1:46:48.5 2:46.1
18:50.2 2:05:38.7 2:53.7
Ave Time:17:49.8
Time Cum Time
Time Back
16:43.8 16:43.8 0:00.0
17:23.0 34:06.9 0:39.2
18:10.1 52:17.0 1:26.2
18:24.1 1:10:41.1 1:40.2
18:27.8  1:29:09.0 1:44.0
18:31.5  1:47:40.5 1:47.6
18:39.2  2:06:19.7 1:55.3
19:55.9  2:26:15.7 3:12.0
Ave Time:17:48.3



Bib

No
1 835
2 843
3 839
4 837
5 847
6 852
7 841

Sergio Armendariz

Gabino Garcia

Abraham Cruz

Eduardo Baez

Christopher Ochoa

Salvador Vargas

Alexis Dominguez

Team - Wylie East

Team Score (places):

274

Bib

No
1 1472
2 1474
3 1470
4 1471
5 1475
6 1469
7 1473

Team - Frisco Liberty

Wesley Massey

Andrew Spiegel

Josh Jaynes

Julian Lynch

Brandon Spiegel

Matthew Acuna

Isehaq Mawi

O'All Cum Time Cum Time

Place Place Time Back
4 4 16:15.1 16:15.1 0:00.0
48 52 17:50.6 34:05.8 1:35.5
60 112 18:10.2 52:16.0 1:55.1
66 178 18:13.0  1:10:29.0 1:57.8
87 265 18:32.4  1:29:01.5 2:17.3

(89) (354) 18:35.6  1:47:37.1 2:20.4

(91) (445) 18:37.9  2:06:15.1 2:22.8

Finish Position - 10

Team Score (times): Ave Time:17:59.5
1:29:57.4
O'All Cum Time Cum Time
Place Place Time Back
31 31 17:25.0 17:25.0 0:00.0
50 81 17:51.5 35:16.6 0:26.4
58 139 18:10.0 53:26.6 0:44.9
62 201 18:10.4 1:11:37.0 0:45.3
73 274 18:20.4 1:29:57.4 0:55.3
(104) (378) 18:55.1 1:48:52.6 1:30.1
(140) (518) 20:36.9  2:09:29.6 3:11.8

Finish Position - 11



Team Score (places):

296

Bib

No
1 942
2 951
3 943
4 949
5 048
6 945
7 950
8 944
9 946

Josh Akin

Nick Wynne

David Buss

Nikhil Sridharan

Kirk Niekamp

Josh Garms

Jeff Strack

Mathias Caspersen

Ben Hasan

Team - Waxahachie

Team Score (places):

312
Bib
No
1 1439
2 1434
3 1452
4 1441

Derek Espinoza

Kirby Chandler

Tristan Vien

Brandon Gilliand

Team Score (times):

1:30:01.4

21

27

107

125

(127)

(151)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

37

64

171

296

(423)

(574)

Ave Time:18:00.2
Time Cum Time
Time Back
16:58.8 16:58.8 0:00.0
17:08.1 34:06.9 0:09.3
17:20.0 51:26.9 0:21.2
18:59.5  1:10:26.5 2:00.7
19:349  1:30:01.4 2:36.1
19:421 1:49:43.6 2:43.3
22:10.3 2:11:54.0 5:11.5
222111 2:34:05.1 5:12.3
23:459  2:57:51.0 6:47 1

Finish Position - 12

Team Score (times):

1:30:12.2

©

55

68

70

64

132

202

Ave Time:18:02.4
Time Cum Time
Time Back
16:21.7 16:21.7 0:00.0
18:05.9 34:27.6 1:44 1
18:17.3 52:44.9 1:55.5
18:19.8 1:11:04.8 1:58.1



5 1447

6 1440

7 1444

Paschal Miller

Tyler Galbraith

Gunnar Jendrzey

Team - Irving Nimitz

Team Score (places):

321

Bib

No
1 1067
2 1044
3 1065
4 1061
5 1048
6 1038
7 1049
8 1059

Jonathan Ruiz

Carter Franco

Jaime Rocha

Alberto Pena

Otzidi Hernandez

Daniel Caldera

Rodrigo Hernandez

Antony Morales

Team - Prosper

Team Score (places):

342
Bib
No
1 1289

Sam Rizzo

110

(137)

(141)

312

(449)

(590)

Finish Position - 13

Team Score (times):

1:30:35.0

35

47

95

112

(115)

(126)

More
Than 7

67

114

209

321

(436)

(562)

Finish Position - 14

Team Score (times):

1:30:28.8

(0]

8

19:07.3  1:30:12.2 2:45.6
20:09.0 1:50:21.2 3:47.3
20:47.7 2:11:09.0 4:26.0
Ave Time:18:07.0
Time Cum Time
Time Back
17:25.9 17:25.9 0:00.0
17:28.4 34:54.3 0:02.5
17:47.6 52:42.0 0:21.7
18:41.9 1:11:23.9 1:16.0
19:11.1 1:30:35.0 1:45.2
19:18.2 1:49:53.2 1:52.3
19:38.1 2:09:31.4 2:12.2
21:48.2 2:31:19.6 4:22.3
Ave Time:18:05.7
Time Cum Time
Time Back
16:20.6 16:20.6 0:00.0



2 1291

3 1286
4 1284
5 1282
6 1281
7 1278
8 1276
9 1285
10 1283
11 1288

Team - Frisco Independence
Team Score (places):

348

Bib

No
1 935
2 940
3 932
4 933
5 939

Ryan Shirley

Jordan Mossinger

Justin McCoy

Nicolas Guerrero

Zach Giriffin

Carter Derebery

Cameron Causey

Leroy McGee

Mason King

Scott Owens

Niles Obar

Colin Whitaker

Isaac Moralez

Nick Musil

Mathew Sowell

63

75

97

99

(100)

(105)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

71

146

243

342

(442)

(547)

Team Score (times):

1:31:20.8

56

65

83

102

98

163

246

348

Finish Position - 15

18:11.3 34:32.0 1:50.7
18:22.1 52:54.2 2:01.5
18:46.3  1:11:40.5 2:25.6
18:48.3  1:30:28.8 2:27.7
18:49.2  1:49:18.1 2:28.5
18:55.8  2:08:13.9 2:35.2
19:04.3  2:27:18.3 2:43.6
19:15.2  2:46:33.5 2:54.5
19:27.5  3:06:01.0 3:06.9
19:36.6  3:25:37.7 3:15.9
Ave Time:18:16.1

Time Cum Time
Time Back

17:40.2 17:40.2 0:00.0
18:06.6 35:46.9 0:26.4
18:12.5 53:59.4 0:32.3
18:28.5  1:12:28.0 0:48.3
18:52.8  1:31:20.8 1:12.6



6 924

7 922

Team - Killeen Harker Heights

Will Corrigan

Steven Armendariz

Team Score (places):

393

Bib

No
11080
2 1084
3 1079
4 1088
5 1085
6 1081
7 1087
8 1083
9 1086

Zach Dungan

Matthew Mataska

Tanner Casey

Joel Sauceda

Ronnie Ramthum

Gabriel Ford

Marciel Reyes

Quinton Jensen

Andres Reyes

Team - Irving MacArthur

Team Score (places):

423
Bib
No
11029

Iran Aguirre

(129)

(136)

(477)

(613)

Team Score (times):

1:32:09.1

69

90

98

113

(118)

(130)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

92

182

280

393

(511)

(641)

Finish Position - 16

Finish Position - 17

Team Score (times):

1:32:57.4

19:48.2  1:51:09.1 2:08.0
20:07.5  2:11:16.7 2:27.3
Ave Time:18:25.8
Time Cum Time
Time Back
17:14.7 17:14.7 0:00.0
18:17.9 35:32.7 1:03.1
18:36.1 54:08.9 1:21.4
18:47.8  1:12:56.7 1:33.0
19:12.4  1:32:09.1 1:57.6
19:26.7  1:51:35.9 2:11.9
19:48.7  2:11:24.6 2:33.9
20:33.7 2:31:58.4 3:18.9
21:17.3  2:53:15.7 4:02.6
Ave Time:18:35.4
Time Cum Time
Time Back
16:56.8 16:56.8 0:00.0



2 1032

3 1030
4 1035
5 1031

Logan Lewis

Jesus Delgado

Leo Olmos

Cristian Henriquez

Team - Forney

Team Score (places):

493

Bib

No
1 917
2 916
3 906
4 913
5 911
6 904
7 920

Team - Mansfield Lake Ridge
Team Score (places):

498
Bib
No
1 1178
2 N7

Jaysen Shiner

Zachary Rodriguez

Sam Clark

Griffin Maharrey

Josiah Justice

Nathan Beckstead

Nathan Weed

Clayton Cassner

Roland Brookby

64

103

109

132

79

182

291

423

Finish Position - 18

Team Score (times):

1:34:52.5

88

121

122

134

(139)

(147)

116

237

359

493

(632)

(779)

Team Score (times):

1:34:57.2

O'All

Place
19

111

130

Finish Position - 19

18:11.8 35:08.7 1:14.9
18:53.7 54:02.5 1:56.9
19:05.3  1:13:07.9 2:08.4
19:49.5  1:32:57.4 2:52.6
Ave Time:18:58.5
Time Cum Time
Time Back
17:20.7 17:20.7 0:00.0
18:34.2 35:54.9 1:134
19:29.1 55:24.1 2:08.4
19:30.2  1:14:54.3 2:09.4
19:568.2  1:34:52.5 2:37.4
20:19.1 1:55:11.7 2:58.3
21:246  2:16:36.3 4:03.8
Ave Time:18:59.4
Time Cum Time
Time Back
17:05.4 17:05.4 0:00.0
19:11.1 36:16.5 2:05.6



1179

1176

1182

1181

1180

Kagan Crawford

John Beaman

Zion Smith

Nathan Tran

Jacob James

Team - Red Oak

Team Score (places):

546

Team - Gainsville HS
Team Score (places):

565

-
o T

1304

1308

1316

1322

1305

1317

g

974

Francisco Andrade

Guillermo Flores

Tyler Howard

Anthony Rodriguez

Ronaldo Artega

Domanik Ibanez

Jose Chombo

116

119

133

(146)

(150)

246

365

498

(644)

(794)

Finish Position - 20

Team Score (times):

1:35:44.9

106

108

123

128

(135)

187

205

418

546

(681)

Finish Position - 21

Team Score (times):

1:37:47.8

19:21.8 55:38.4 2:16.4
19:26.9 1:15:05.4 2:21.5
19:51.8  1:34:57.2 2:46.3
21:20.0 1:56:17.2 4:14.5
21:57.3 2:18:14.5 4:51.8
Ave Time:19:09.0
Time Cum Time
Time Back
18:26.5 18:26.5 0:00.0
18:59.2 37:25.7 0:32.7
19:02.7 56:28.5 0:36.2
19:30.5 1:15:59.0 1:04.0
19:45.8  1:35:44.9 1:19.3
19:58.3 1:55:43.2 1:31.7
Ave Time:19:33.5
Time Cum Time
Time Back
17:39.3 17:39.3 0:00.0



Team - Frisco Lone Star
Team Score (places):

589

984

988

973

986

983

976

52
o T

961

957

958

970

964

959

955

Philip Stogner

Nick Welch

Dalton Chancellor

Allen Villapanda

Nathan Smith

Eliam Gonzalez

Rohit Gattamaraju

Christian Heuchert

Revant Gattamaraju

Michael Connett

Greg Fuller

Andrew Torres

Brent Hudson

Jason Gaffney

Sam Caldwell

114

131

138

142

(143)

(148)

154

285

423

565

(708)

(856)

Finish Position - 22

Team Score (times):

1:38:01.5

117

120

124

144

(145)

(149)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

201

321

445

589

(734)

(883)

19:15.1 36:54.5 1:35.7
19:49.4 56:43.9 2:10.0
20:09.2  1:16:53.2 2:29.8
20:54.5  1:37:47.8 3:15.1
20:56.8  1:58:44.7 3:17.4
21:41.9  2:20:26.6 4:02.5
Ave Time:19:36.3
Time Cum Time
Time Back
18:29.9 18:29.9 0:00.0
19:22.6 37:52.6 0:52.7
19:28.7 57:21.3 0:58.7
19:33.7  1:16:55.1 1:03.8
21:06.3  1:38:01.5 2:36.3
21:16.9  1:59:18.4 2:47.0
21:52.3  2:21:10.7 3:22.3
22:05.1  2:43:15.9 3:35.2
22:30.3  3:05:46.3 4:00.4



Team - Ovilla Christian Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Bib Name O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 1216  Sam Vincent Less 16:55.1 16:55.1 0:00.0
Than 5
Team - Priddy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Bib Name O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 1261  Jayden Schrank Less 26:44.7 26:44.7 0:00.0
Than 5
Team - Prince of Peace Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Bib Name O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 1266 Matthew Arndorfer Less 16:01.1 16:01.1 0:00.0
Than 5
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